Jun 05 2024 (00:31) India Rail Info 1

Bandra Terminus - Bhavnagar Terminus SF Express (PT)/12971 - SF - WR

VG/Viramgam Junction to BVP/Bhavnagar Para
3h 42m - 230 km - 8 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 BDTS |Mumbai Bandra Terminus 19:10 3 |1 0 61 (4 |[WR
2 |ADH |Andheri 19:16 19:18 2m |8 |1 6 37 WR
3 BVI Borivali 19:38 19:43 5m (8 |1 18 |76 |18 |WR
4 VAPI  |Vapi 21:32 21:34 2m |1 |1 157 |65 |27 |WR
5 |BL Valsad 21:58 22:00 2m (2 |1 183 (87 |14 |WR
6 NVS Navsari 22:27 22:29 2m |1 1 222 |54 |12 |WR
7 ST Surat 23:02 23:07 5m |1 1 252 |76 |59 |WR
8 BRC Vadodara Junction 00:49 00:54 5m (2 |2 382 |66 |36 |WR
g ND Nadiad Junction 01:43 01:45 2m (2 |2 436 |50 (37 |WR
10 |ADI Ahmedabad Junction 02:40 02:50 10m (1,3 |2 482 |67 |52 |WR
11 |VG Viramgam Junction 03:48 03:50 2m (1 |2 [547 |59 (21 |[WR
12 |SRGT |Surendranagar Gate 04:57 04:58 Tm (0 |2 612 |40 WR
13 |[JVN Joravarnagar 05:02 05:03 Tm |1 (2 615 |62 WR
14 (LM Limbdi 05:26 05:27 m (1 |2 639 |79 |50 |WR
15 |RUR |Ranpur 05:47 05:48 im (1 |2 665 |67 [63 |WR
16 |BTD |Botad Junction 06:08 06:10 2m |1 |2 687 |76 WR
17 |DU Dhola Junction 06:44 06:45 im |2 |2 730 |76 (37 |WR
18 |SGD |[Songadh 07:02 07:05 3m (1 |2 [752 |56 (38 |[WR
19 |SOJN |[Sihor Junction 07:13 07:14 Tm |1 |2 759 |59 |64 |WR
20 (BVP |Bhavnagar Para 07:32 07:33 m (1 |2 777 |5 17 |WR
21 |BVC |Bhavnagar Terminus 08:05 1 ]2 780 |- 34 |WR

Jun 05 2024 (00:31) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



